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Nepa Global awarded Gazelle 2013 third year running 
 
 
Brand Analytics and Statistical company, Nepa Global has again been awarded the Gazelle 
2013 Honour for the third year running in recognition as one of Sweden's fastest growing 
companies by Dagens Industri, the largest business magazine in Sweden. 
 
The Gazelle Award, presented by the Swedish financial magazine is awarded to companies that “are 
champions in both profitable growth and creating new jobs.” Fewer than 0.5 percent of all companies 
in Sweden are appointed annually to Gazelle by Dagens Industri (DI).  
 
"It is an amazing confirmation for our fantastic team at Nepa and a proof that our offering of smart, 
actionable and efficient market research is appreciated by the market”, says Fredrik Östgren, CEO of 
Nepa. 
 
Many thanks to all our clients, partners and friends who have supported us during this year! 
 
http://www.nepaglobal.com/ 
http://dagensindustri.info/en/di 
http://www.bindefeldab.se/en/public-relation-cases/di-gasell 
 
 
For more information, please contact: 
 

UK    Sweden 
Mobile: +44 7843 376 902    Mobile +46 708 878458 
John.Caldwell@nepaglobal.com  Hans.Skruvfors@nepa.se  
  
Denmark    Finland 
Mobile: +45 816 17 810   Mobile: +358 50 339 0213 
Christian.Jorgensen@nepaglobal.com  Taru.Moller@nepa.fi  
 
Germany    Norway 
Mobile: +46 706 404 824   Mobile: +46 703 237 660 
P-O.Westerlund@nepaglobal.com  Bjorn.Larsson@nepa.se  
 
India    Singapore 
Phone: +91 91 6773 3522   Mobile: +46 706 404 824 
Mats.Isenberg@nepa.in   P-O.Westerlund@nepaglobal.com  
 

China 
Mattias.Erlandsson@nepaglobal.com  
 

 
About Nepa 
Nepa is a creative company that provides innovative market research solutions globally. We strive to deliver 
insights from different perspectives and we focus on providing actionable results. Our ambition is to enable our 
customers to make better business decisions, and we do this by being committed to innovation, cost-efficiency 
and customer insight across our whole portfolio.  
 
Nepa, headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden, builds research platforms in over 40 markets now. In the last three 
years we have opened new offices in London, Mumbai, Shanghai, Dusseldorf, Singapore, Copenhagen and 
Helsinki as part of our rapid expansion drive. We provide media owners, consultants and global advertisers with 
the insight they need to make the decisions necessary to reach success. Nepa – Innovator in Marketing 
Research. www.nepaglobal.com  
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